Naziv

12AL5
EL803
6S4A
EZ51
6UBA
5726
EM81
ECC85
ECC85
6CB6A
OA2
6CL6
ECF80
EF91
6AH6
DLS15
ECL82
866A

Proizvodjac

USA
Telefunken
Raytheon RCA
Philips
USA

USA
Philips
Philips
Telefunken
USA
Tungsram
GE

Philips
Valvo
Silvainia
Engleska
Philips
USA

komada
86

22

86

152
37
36
56

297
91
161
14
123
10

Cena po
Komadu
216.00 Din
1,350.00 Din
810.00 Din
270.00 Din
162.00 Din
108.00 Din
1,350.00 Din
486.00 Din
486.00 Din
108.00 Din
270.00 Din
675.00 Din
270.00 Din
270.00 Din
135.00 Din
270.00 Din
945.00 Din
621.00 Din

Sheet1

Popust za sve

14,860.80 Din
8,640.00 Din
14,256.00 Din
1,944.00 Din
11,145.60 Din
259.20 Din
164,160.00 Din
14,385.60 Din
13,996.80 Din
4,838.40 Din
864.00 Din
4,860.00 Din
64,152.00 Din
19,656.00 Din
17,388.00 Din
3,024.00 Din
92,988.00 Din
4,968.00 Din
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